
1.0.   
 
2.0.   
 

Tropical Pesticides Research Institute has set aside funds for its operations during the Financial Year 2017/2018.

PROCUREMENT
METHOD

PRE-QUALIFICATION

TROPICAL PESTICIDES RESEARCH INSTITUTE
P. O. BOX 3024, ARUSHA - TANZANIA

GENERAL PROCUREMENT NOTICE

General Procurement Notice for Goods, Works, Non-Consultancy Services and Consultancy Services for the Financial Year 2017/2018.

S/NO.
DESCRIPTION TENDER NO. LOT

NO.

Tropical Pesticides Research Institute is now issuing a General Procurement Notice for the purpose of information to bidders, suppliers, non consultant service
providers,consultants and the general public on  Procurement Opportunities available during the Financial Year 2017/2018.

INVITATION OF BIDS AND CONTRACT SIGNATURE

Page 1

BID
INVITATION

DATE

BID CLOSING
DATE

BID INVITATION
DATE

BID CLOSING
DATE

NOTIFICATION OF
AWARD

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. Purchase of Staff Uniform, Protective Gears and
Textiles Materials.

PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/01 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2. Purchase of Stationeries and Office Supplies, PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/02 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3. Purchase of Chemicals, Reagents and
Laboratory Supplies.

PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/03 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4. Purchase of Feeds and Drugs for Experimental
Animal and  Insects.

PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/04 MVP N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5. Purchase of Fuels. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/05 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6. Purchase of Cleaning Materials and Supplies. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/06 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7. Purchase of E-Security with CCTV System. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/07 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8. Purchase of Specialised Laboratory Equipment. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/08 SS N/A N/A 21/01/2018 27/01/2018 18/02/2018

GOODS:

PROCUREMENT
METHOD

PRE-QUALIFICATION

S/NO.
DESCRIPTION TENDER NO. LOT

NO.

INVITATION OF BIDS AND CONTRACT SIGNATURE

8. Purchase of Specialised Laboratory Equipment. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/08 SS N/A N/A 21/01/2018 27/01/2018 18/02/2018

9. Purchase of Electrical Materials. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/09 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10. Purchase of Building Materials and Hardware. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/10 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11. Purchase of First Aid Medics and Medical
Equipments

PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/11 MVP N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Page 1



BID
INVITATION

DATE

BID CLOSING
DATE

BID INVITATION
DATE

BID CLOSING
DATE

NOTIFICATION OF
AWARD

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

GOODS:

PROCUREMENT
METHOD

PRE-QUALIFICATION

S/NO.
DESCRIPTION TENDER NO. LOT

NO.

INVITATION OF BIDS AND CONTRACT SIGNATURE

12. Purchase of Spareparts and Accessories for
Motorvehicles, Tractors and Generators.

PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/12 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13. Purchase of ICT Tools and Equipments. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/13 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14. Purchase of Laboratory Tools, Instruments and
Equipments.

PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/14 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15. Purchase of Motorvehicle. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/15 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16. Purchase of Laboratory Gaseous. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/16 NS N/A N/A 21/01/2018 27/01/2018 18/02/2018

17. Purchase of Office Equipments. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/17 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Page 2

17. Purchase of Office Equipments. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/17 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18. Purchase of Fire Fighting Equipments. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/18 MVP N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19. Purchase of Office Furniture and Fitting. PA/039/2017/ 2018/G/19 FWC-GPSA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20. Rehabilitation of TPRI Local Area Network. PA/039/2017/ 2018/W/01 FA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21. Rehabilitation of TPRI Server Room. PA/039/2017/ 2018/W/02 FA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21. Rehabilitation of TPRI Buildings PA/039/2017/ 2018/W/03 FA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20. Advertising and Publication. PA/039/2017/2018/NC/01 MVP N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21. Printing of Official Documents. PA/039/2017/2018/NC/02 MVP N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22. Provision of Air Travelling. PA/039/2017/2018/NC/03 SS N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

23. Provision of Insurance Services. PA/039/2017/2018/NC/04 SS N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

                 Tropical Pesticides Research Institute,  P. O. Box 3024, Arusha.

WORKS:

NON-CONSULTANCY:

Potential bidders desiring additional information on the procurement in question particularly on specific items should contact TPRI through the following address:
           Director General,

                 Tropical Pesticides Research Institute,  P. O. Box 3024, Arusha.
                 Tel. No.:    +255 27 2508814-15  or  +255 27 2508042;      Fax. No.:   +255 27 8217

Key:   •   FWC    =   Frame Work Contracts      •    N/A  =   Not Applicable      •   MVP   =  Minor Value Procurement      •   SS  =  Single Source
           •   NS  =  National Shopping     •   GPSA   =   Government Procurement Services Agency     •    FA   =  Force Account

                 Email:  dgtpri@yahoo.com  or  tpridg@gmail.com.;    Website:  http://www.tpri.go.tz

From 7.30 a.m. to 3.30 p.m. Monday to Friday except on Public holidays.  Further to this Publication of the General Procurement Notice subsequent
announcement of specific tenders will be advertised in the local newspapers, PPRA website,TPRI website and Tanzania Procurement Journal.

Page 2


